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2019 ME CMA Celebrating Michelle Arpin - 5/19/2019

Sanction #: 1819-0519

Results
 
Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:56.23CMA-ME

1) Shaw, Lucy R 12 2) Mahoney, Cookie E 13

3) Cook-Sharp, Milo 17 4) Metcalf, Lyla F 17

28.72 27.72 29.54 30.25

A2 2:01.12SEAL-ME

1) Burke, Savannah E 16 2) Rosingana, Abby N 14

3) Johnson, Emerson L 12 4) Randall, Caitlin R 15

27.60 30.35 32.01 31.16

B3 2:05.02CMA-ME

1) Frost, Mia E 13 2) Ibarguen, Sophia L 14

3) Esch Levanos, Mimi S 14 4) Esch Levanos, Lulu R 12

38.41 23.89 32.64 30.08

C4 2:09.01CMA-ME

1) Keller, Miryam G 16 2) Mahoney, Caroline E 17

3) Sanders, Risa B 15 4) Boucher, Grace K 15

30.05 37.61 34.22 27.13

C5 2:10.24SEAL-ME

1) Lamontagne, Ava D 15 2) Manning, Ivy L 13

3) Stone, Daisy F 14 4) Stone, Lillian E 9

28.31 32.53 30.91 38.49

B6 2:10.91SEAL-ME

1) Karuzis, Mazy K 15 2) Inman, Sarah R 11

3) Pelletier, Kate E 14 4) Walsh, Reilly M 12

36.03 30.40 28.90 35.58

 
Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:06.64CMA-ME

1) Babikova, Issi D 15 2) Frothingham, Hannah A 10

3) Frothingham, Emma M 16 4) Jones, Margaret B 17

32.26 37.75 31.19 25.44

A2 2:15.80SEAL-ME

1) Bolduc, Laura A 16 2) Burke, Savannah E 16

3) Stone, Lili D 15 4) Walker, Aislinn R 13

32.35 37.96 29.77 35.72

B3 2:25.00CMA-ME

1) Tamir, Auutmn Y 11 2) Taylor, Hope A 12

3) Maksimova, Ali P 10 4) Milton, Aurora B 12

37.56 39.04 35.72 32.68

C4 3:05.55CMA-ME

1) Da Ponte, Isabell 10 2) McGonigal, Jersi F 12

3) Tamir, Honor N 9 4) Whitney, Lyla D 12

57.73 37.91 51.47 38.44

A5 3:15.30YWTS-ME

1) Cloutier, Klara T 10 2) Tremblay, Chloe G 11

3) Kavi, Afia A 11 4) Ackley, Katherine E 10

50.25 56.51 46.60 41.94

 
Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

B1 1:50.43CMA-ME

1) Branch, Cam B 10 2) Lench, Josh S 14

3) McCormick, Tiger T 11 4) Connolly, Ian R 11

41.00 35.27 12.84 21.32

A2 2:10.93CMA-ME

1) McCormick, Jack C 12 2) Yadav, Rohan 13

3) Parker, Eric H 9 4) Olsen, Gavin J 12

29.15 34.29 29.92 37.57

A3 3:31.57YWTS-ME

1) Deblois, RJ J 7 2) Mcgillicuddy, Nathan J 9

3) Kavi, Richard K 8 4) Parenteau, Joshua C 11

1:01.25 1:56.73 33.59

C--- SCRCMA-ME

1) Shaw, Spencer D 10 2) Green, Nolan R 10

4) Jones, Peter L 11

 
Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:01.38CMA-ME

1) Yadav, Rishi 15 2) Davis, Finnian A 16

3) Gilbert, Caden S 16 4) Comeau, Calvin W 15

31.12 34.50 30.53 25.23

 
Mixed 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PPSC-ME  81 16.99Roghelia, Stephanie M

Manta Rays-ME  82 17.57Sawant, Aryan D

YWTS-ME  83 18.43Woodbury, Jenna C

PPSC-ME  84 18.90Whelan, Breen E

CMA-ME  65 21.74Shaw, Hannah E

YWTS-ME  76 22.31Deblois, RJ J

CMA-ME  77 22.40Mahoney, Mary E

Manta Rays-ME  88 22.61Perry, Annie

YWTS-ME  89 22.71Kavi, Richard K

SSC-ME  810 22.98Pike, Violet G

SEAL-ME  711 22.99Scharf, Samantha L

PPSC-ME  812 23.94Sprague, Sam N

SEAL-ME  813 24.10Johnson, Dylan M

CMA-ME  714 27.17Parker, Olivia C

PPSC-ME  715 27.83Forrest, Brady M

SSC-ME  816 28.01Tibbetts, Viviann M

Manta Rays-ME  817 28.22Shields, Pierce S

PPSC-ME  718 28.23Baxter, Gavin F

SSC-ME  719 29.10Bianchi, Ellis V

CMA-ME  720 30.00Da Ponte, Landon R

PPSC-ME  721 30.65Sherman, Victoria S

Manta Rays-ME  7--- NSLally, Mia J

CMA-ME  7--- NSRichardson, Violet R

SSC-ME  7--- NSWindsor, Dylan G

 
Mixed 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PPSC-ME  81 23.86Sprague, Sam N

CMA-ME  62 23.96Shaw, Hannah E

CMA-ME  73 24.88Mahoney, Mary E

SEAL-ME  74 25.94Scharf, Samantha L

SSC-ME  85 26.05Pike, Violet G

SSC-ME  86 26.31Tibbetts, Viviann M

SEAL-ME  87 27.85Johnson, Dylan M

CMA-ME  78 27.95Parker, Olivia C

PPSC-ME  79 28.32Baxter, Gavin F

YWTS-ME  810 28.78Kavi, Richard K
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Results

(Mixed 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

YWTS-ME  711 29.67Deblois, RJ J

Manta Rays-ME  812 29.99Shields, Pierce S

CMA-ME  713 32.35Da Ponte, Landon R

PPSC-ME  714 33.96Forrest, Brady M

SSC-ME  715 34.90Bianchi, Ellis V

Manta Rays-ME  7--- NSLally, Mia J

CMA-ME  7--- NSRichardson, Violet R

SSC-ME  7--- NSWindsor, Dylan G

 
Mixed 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Manta Rays-ME  81 25.40Sawant, Aryan D

YWTS-ME  82 28.56Woodbury, Jenna C

CMA-ME  73 30.69Mahoney, Mary E

SEAL-ME  84 31.78Johnson, Dylan M

SEAL-ME  75 36.96Scharf, Samantha L

PPSC-ME  76 38.53Sherman, Victoria S

CMA-ME  67 40.24Shaw, Hannah E

YWTS-ME  7--- DQDeblois, RJ J

PPSC-ME  7--- DQForrest, Brady M

PPSC-ME  8--- DQSprague, Sam N

CMA-ME  7--- DQParker, Olivia C

Manta Rays-ME  8--- DQPerry, Annie

Manta Rays-ME  8--- DQShields, Pierce S

CMA-ME  7--- NSRichardson, Violet R

 
Mixed 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PPSC-ME  81 25.79Roghelia, Stephanie M

CMA-ME  72 27.90Mahoney, Mary E

SEAL-ME  73 29.32Scharf, Samantha L

SEAL-ME  84 30.65Johnson, Dylan M

PPSC-ME  85 32.84Sprague, Sam N

YWTS-ME  86 33.61Kavi, Richard K

PPSC-ME  77 34.45Forrest, Brady M

Manta Rays-ME  88 34.67Perry, Annie

CMA-ME  69 35.48Shaw, Hannah E

CMA-ME  710 36.74Parker, Olivia C

PPSC-ME  711 38.40Baxter, Gavin F

CMA-ME  712 39.99Da Ponte, Landon R

YWTS-ME  713 43.59Deblois, RJ J

Manta Rays-ME  8--- DQShields, Pierce S

PPSC-ME  7--- DQSherman, Victoria S

Manta Rays-ME  7--- NSLally, Mia J

 
Mixed 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CMA-ME 151 23.72Smith, Ethan V

UNCMA-ME 162 23.75Peabody, Brim C

Manta Rays-ME 17*3 25.21Matthews, Zachary C

SEAL-ME 15*3 25.21Russo, Evan W

CMA-ME 175 25.23Mahoney, Caroline E

CMA-ME 156 25.30Comeau, Calvin W

PPSC-ME 177 25.45Martin, Jack R

CMA-ME 168 25.76Davis, Finnian A

CMA-ME 159 26.02Yadav, Rishi

Manta Rays-ME 1810 26.21Cote, Andrew R

Manta Rays-ME 1411 26.50Wardrop, Evan M

CMA-ME 1612 27.58Gilbert, Caden S

SEAL-ME 1613 28.00Burke, Savannah E

PPSC-ME 1414 28.21Bunnell-Parker, Madi D

SEAL-ME 1615 28.31Bolduc, Laura A

Manta Rays-ME 1316 28.38Lowery, Henry J

YWTS-ME 1517 28.55Simpson, Konnor D

SEAL-ME 1518 28.62Stone, Lili D

CMA-ME 1319 28.64Mahoney, Cookie E

SSC-ME 1320 28.78Nguyen, Bao Bao T

CMA-ME 1421 28.87Ibarguen, Sophia L

CMA-ME 1522 29.26Boucher, Grace K

CMA-ME 1723 29.35Jones, Margaret B

CMA-ME 1524 29.38Babikova, Issi D

CMA-ME 1625 29.44Frothingham, Emma M

CMA-ME 1626 29.57Keller, Miryam G

CMA-ME 1127 29.84Tamir, Auutmn Y

Mid-Maine-ME 1228 30.00Arnold, Liana M

Manta Rays-ME 1329 30.24Matthews, Chloe C

CMA-ME 1230 30.25Taylor, Hope A

SEAL-ME 1431 30.35Rosingana, Abby N

PPSC-ME 1132 30.42Tonello, Sophie E

Mid-Maine-ME 1333 30.88McCafferty, Sean J

CMA-ME 1434 30.94Esch Levanos, Mimi S

CMA-ME 1735 31.20Metcalf, Lyla F

CMA-ME 1236 31.25Esch Levanos, Lulu R

Manta Rays-ME 1137 31.28Burnette, Isaac N

Mid-Maine-ME 1438 31.36Pham, Kyra V

UNCMA-ME 1639 31.42Poulin, Maggie M

Manta Rays-ME 1240 31.77Shields, Sebastian R

SEAL-ME 1441 31.89Pelletier, Kate E

SSC-ME 1642 32.28Chandler, Grant M

CMA-ME 1543 32.79Sanders, Risa B

GPS-ME 1244 32.92Ranger, Stephen H

PPSC-ME 1245 33.22Curtis, Jane L

CMA-ME 1146 33.23McCormick, Tiger T

SEAL-ME 1347 33.57Walker, Aislinn R

SSC-ME 1148 33.67Barr, Isaac S

Mid-Maine-ME 1149 33.68Averill, Hayden P

Manta Rays-ME 1050 34.47Shields, Mackenzie L

CMA-ME 1451 34.98Lench, Josh S

Manta Rays-ME 1252 35.87Akom, Calvin

Manta Rays-ME 1053 36.63Perry, Lucy M

CMA-ME 1354 37.66Lowe, Weston G

CMA-ME  955 37.78Tamir, Honor N

YWTS-ME  956 37.86Pambo, Sebastian P

PPSC-ME 1257 38.60Nicholas, Ema M

CMA-ME 1158 41.37Connolly, Ian R

YWTS-ME 1159 41.87Parenteau, Joshua C

YWTS-ME 1160 42.30Kavi, Afia A

SSC-ME 1161 42.47Abbott, Layla M

YWTS-ME 1062 42.96Ackley, Katherine E

CMA-ME 1063 43.70Da Ponte, Isabell

YWTS-ME 1064 45.05Cloutier, Klara T

CMA-ME 1165 45.18Lanoue, Sam K

GPS-ME 1066 45.29West, Fasika T
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(Mixed 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SEAL-ME 1467 47.62Feagans, Emily S

SSC-ME  968 47.64Nguyen, Boi Boi T

CMA-ME  969 49.47Casey, Ellis E

SSC-ME 1170 52.62Serrano, Maya R

SSC-ME  971 53.43Simpson, Quinn H

SEAL-ME  772 53.44Scharf, Samantha L

YWTS-ME  973 54.31Mcgillicuddy, Nathan J

CMA-ME 1174 58.44Jones, Peter L

YWTS-ME  975 1:05.49Strout, Catherine G

YWTS-ME  8--- DQKavi, Richard K

CMA-ME 17--- NSCampbell, Hope C

GPS-ME 12--- NSWest, Kaia A

Manta Rays-ME 14--- NSLally, Evyn P

Manta Rays-ME 15--- NSBeneszewski, Aleena G

SSC-ME 10--- NSTibbetts, Allison R

SSC-ME  8--- NSTibbetts, Viviann M

 
Mixed 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CMA-ME 151 52.20Smith, Ethan V

25.02 27.18

Manta Rays-ME 172 54.35Matthews, Zachary C

26.13 28.22

CMA-ME 153 54.88Comeau, Calvin W

26.85 28.03

CMA-ME 164 55.05Davis, Finnian A

26.31 28.74

CMA-ME 175 55.35Mahoney, Caroline E

26.16 29.19

Mid-Maine-ME 146 55.54Arnold, Jadyn A

26.55 28.99

CMA-ME 157 56.45Yadav, Rishi

26.93 29.52

SEAL-ME 158 57.65Russo, Evan W

26.97 30.68

PPSC-ME 139 58.78Delmonte, Maria N

28.32 30.46

Manta Rays-ME 1310 59.40Lowery, Henry J

28.01 31.39

SEAL-ME 1611 59.91Bolduc, Laura A

29.49 30.42

CMA-ME 1612 1:00.35Gilbert, Caden S

28.69 31.66

CMA-ME 1313 1:01.10Mahoney, Cookie E

29.64 31.46

PPSC-ME 1414 1:01.45Bunnell-Parker, Madi D

29.27 32.18

SEAL-ME 1615 1:02.12Burke, Savannah E

29.19 32.93

CMA-ME 1216 1:02.57Taylor, Hope A

30.39 32.18

CMA-ME 1217 1:03.01McCormick, Jack C

30.61 32.40

CMA-ME 1518 1:03.32Babikova, Issi D

30.11 33.21

PPSC-ME 1419 1:03.35Carlson, Jack P

30.44 32.91

CMA-ME 1620 1:03.39Frothingham, Emma M

30.23 33.16

CMA-ME 1721 1:03.70Jones, Margaret B

30.12 33.58

YWTS-ME 1522 1:03.81Simpson, Konnor D

30.99 32.82

CMA-ME 1623 1:04.91Keller, Miryam G

31.27 33.64

SEAL-ME 1424 1:04.96Rosingana, Abby N

31.12 33.84

PPSC-ME 1125 1:05.30Tonello, Sophie E

31.31 33.99

CMA-ME 1726 1:05.86Cook-Sharp, Milo

31.30 34.56

SSC-ME 1327 1:06.05Nguyen, Bao Bao T

32.17 33.88

CMA-ME 1428 1:06.17Ibarguen, Sophia L

32.03 34.14

CMA-ME 1729 1:06.20Metcalf, Lyla F

31.79 34.41

CMA-ME 1030 1:06.80Maksimova, Ali P

31.80 35.00

CMA-ME 1431 1:07.01Esch Levanos, Mimi S

32.41 34.60

GPS-ME 1232 1:07.61West, Kaia A

32.52 35.09

CMA-ME 1333 1:07.67Yadav, Rohan

32.49 35.18

CMA-ME 1534 1:07.94Boucher, Grace K

33.47 34.47

CMA-ME 1235 1:07.96Esch Levanos, Lulu R

32.41 35.55

Manta Rays-ME 1336 1:07.97Rocheleau, Isabelle E

32.20 35.77

UNATT-ME 1237 1:08.28Evans, Sage A

33.44 34.84

Mid-Maine-ME 1338 1:08.85McCafferty, Sean J

33.49 35.36

Manta Rays-ME 1439 1:09.30Hartigan, Emma J

32.67 36.63

Manta Rays-ME 1340 1:09.52Matthews, Chloe C

32.72 36.80

Manta Rays-ME 1141 1:09.65Burnette, Isaac N

32.97 36.68

SEAL-ME 1042 1:09.74Scharf, Sullivan P

33.74 36.00

UNCMA-ME 1643 1:10.06Poulin, Maggie M

32.54 37.52

Manta Rays-ME 1244 1:10.12Shields, Sebastian R

33.26 36.86

Mid-Maine-ME 1445 1:10.60Pham, Kyra V

33.13 37.47

PPSC-ME 1246 1:10.66Curtis, Jane L

33.56 37.10



Maine Swimming - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 6:44 AM  5/21/2019  Page 4

2019 ME CMA Celebrating Michelle Arpin - 5/19/2019

Sanction #: 1819-0519

Results

(Mixed 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GPS-ME 1147 1:11.41Endicott, Maia L

34.10 37.31

GPS-ME 1248 1:11.63Ranger, Stephen H

33.76 37.87

Manta Rays-ME 1349 1:12.07Lefebvre, Allison M

34.51 37.56

CMA-ME 1550 1:12.37Sanders, Risa B

35.80 36.57

SSC-ME 1651 1:14.14Chandler, Grant M

Manta Rays-ME 1052 1:14.18Shields, Mackenzie L

35.70 38.48

SSC-ME 1153 1:14.60Barr, Isaac S

35.09 39.51

CMA-ME 1154 1:15.38McCormick, Tiger T

35.26 40.12

Mid-Maine-ME 1155 1:17.09Averill, Hayden P

36.08 41.01

CMA-ME 1256 1:18.66McGonigal, Jersi F

37.27 41.39

Manta Rays-ME 1057 1:20.75Perry, Lucy M

38.82 41.93

SEAL-ME 1358 1:21.48Walker, Aislinn R

37.22 44.26

CMA-ME 1359 1:21.68Lowe, Weston G

37.66 44.02

PPSC-ME 1260 1:23.20Nicholas, Ema M

39.64 43.56

CMA-ME  961 1:23.55Tamir, Honor N

38.90 44.65

Manta Rays-ME 1262 1:24.50Akom, Calvin

38.98 45.52

PPSC-ME 1363 1:25.67Das, Izzy D

41.08 44.59

SEAL-ME 1164 1:26.22Haskell, Belle-Elise M

41.03 45.19

YWTS-ME  965 1:33.74Pambo, Sebastian P

39.95 53.79

Manta Rays-ME  866 1:34.97Sawant, Aryan D

44.43 50.54

YWTS-ME 1167 1:35.98Kavi, Afia A

45.25 50.73

SSC-ME 1168 1:36.09Abbott, Layla M

45.82 50.27

YWTS-ME 1069 1:36.20Ackley, Katherine E

45.27 50.93

SSC-ME  970 1:37.70Nguyen, Boi Boi T

45.57 52.13

YWTS-ME 1171 1:39.59Tremblay, Chloe G

44.75 54.84

GPS-ME 1072 1:39.93West, Fasika T

47.96 51.97

YWTS-ME 1073 1:40.47Cloutier, Klara T

47.41 53.06

YWTS-ME 1174 1:40.61Parenteau, Joshua C

CMA-ME 1075 1:40.79Da Ponte, Isabell

47.30 53.49

SEAL-ME  776 2:00.49Scharf, Samantha L

55.81 1:04.68

CMA-ME 1177 2:06.13Jones, Peter L

CMA-ME 17--- NSCampbell, Hope C

PPSC-ME 14--- NSPlourde, Ian M

Manta Rays-ME 14--- NSLally, Evyn P

 
Mixed 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CMA-ME 161 1:54.85McLeod, Gavin R

26.28 29.03 29.83 29.71

Manta Rays-ME 172 2:02.44Matthews, Zachary C

27.22 30.50 32.84 31.88

Mid-Maine-ME 143 2:03.18Arnold, Jadyn A

28.85 32.42 31.32 30.59

SSC-ME 144 2:05.53Desmond, Matthew D

29.12 32.71 32.39 31.31

PPSC-ME 145 2:07.11Bragg, Ali R

29.95 31.88 32.55 32.73

PPSC-ME 136 2:15.35Gagnon, Chase R

31.61 34.39 35.04 34.31

SEAL-ME 157 2:15.74Lamontagne, Ava D

31.08 34.64 35.43 34.59

PPSC-ME 148 2:20.64Kurlanski, Evan T

32.43 35.62 37.38 35.21

CMA-ME 169 2:20.70Keller, Miryam G

31.60 36.07 37.28 35.75

CMA-ME 1710 2:22.92Cook-Sharp, Milo

32.33 36.67 37.50 36.42

PPSC-ME 1511 2:25.47Collins, Alex L

32.97 37.01 37.60 37.89

YWTS-ME 1512 2:25.82Simpson, Konnor D

32.97 37.23 39.26 36.36

SEAL-ME 1113 2:26.79Inman, Sarah R

33.96 37.11 38.82 36.90

PPSC-ME 1114 2:26.99Wynne, Luke N

33.98 37.71 1:15.30

PPSC-ME 1415 2:27.09Erskine, Nabella C

33.55 37.70 38.44 37.40

SSC-ME 1316 2:27.77Nguyen, Bao Bao T

33.08 37.11 38.94 38.64

SEAL-ME 1517 2:28.08Randall, Caitlin R

33.67 38.36 39.26 36.79

SEAL-ME 1018 2:29.83Scharf, Sullivan P

35.62 39.28 38.79 36.14

Manta Rays-ME 1319 2:32.77Rocheleau, Isabelle E

34.41 38.51 40.96 38.89

YWTS-ME 1420 2:33.50Manson, Patrick W

33.35 40.58 40.84 38.73

Manta Rays-ME 1321 2:35.02Freeman, Nora T

34.83 40.13 40.87 39.19

CMA-ME 1522 2:37.17Sanders, Risa B

37.91 41.22 40.41 37.63

YWTS-ME 1323 2:38.64Deblois, Samantha M

35.84 40.92 40.89 40.99
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Results

(Mixed 200 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Manta Rays-ME 1524 2:38.91Soucy, Elise A

35.06 41.03 41.96 40.86

Manta Rays-ME 1025 2:39.82Shields, Mackenzie L

36.19 41.65 42.28 39.70

Manta Rays-ME 1326 2:40.96Matthews, Chloe C

35.89 41.45 42.76 40.86

SSC-ME 1627 2:46.28Chandler, Grant M

43.94 44.69

SSC-ME 1428 2:46.57McAuslin, Addison M

39.07 42.60 44.26 40.64

CMA-ME 1229 2:48.86McGonigal, Jersi F

39.29 42.66 45.20 41.71

SSC-ME 1330 2:53.51McConnell, Jordyn A

39.51 42.72 48.21 43.07

CMA-ME 1031 2:54.06Frothingham, Hannah A

40.61 45.45 46.91 41.09

SEAL-ME 1432 2:59.99Brown, Kyle L

41.78 48.21 47.59 42.41

CMA-ME 1233 3:00.91Olsen, Gavin J

41.71 47.55 47.55 44.10

Manta Rays-ME 1034 3:20.22Perry, Lucy M

46.86 51.55 52.99 48.82

PPSC-ME 1135 3:35.44Erskine, Brielle H

50.31 56.06 55.90 53.17

YWTS-ME 1136 3:35.67Tremblay, Chloe G

48.89 55.10 57.82 53.86

YWTS-ME  837 3:43.34Woodbury, Jenna C

46.86 56.99 1:00.67 58.82

Mid-Maine-ME 1038 3:55.32Conry, Jeremiah C

56.92 1:07.68 1:02.60 48.12

 
Mixed 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Manta Rays-ME 171 5:42.97Matthews, Zachary C

29.37 33.47 35.04 35.45

35.55 35.68 35.19 35.66

35.11 32.45

Manta Rays-ME 142 5:47.12Wardrop, Evan M

30.99 35.13 35.63 35.81

35.55 35.58 35.82 35.55

35.31 31.75

UNCMA-ME 163 5:50.01Poulin, Maggie M

40.09 39.73

39.87 39.75 40.16 38.42

37.84

Manta Rays-ME 144 6:26.32Hartigan, Emma J

33.96 39.31 39.92 38.90

39.70 40.18 40.66 38.82

38.14 36.73

PPSC-ME 145 6:34.29Carlson, Jack P

35.79 41.09 41.91 40.39

41.42 40.45 39.90 39.50

38.48 35.36

GPS-ME 126 6:40.01West, Kaia A

36.68 40.62 41.14 41.45

41.45 41.63 41.87 41.12

39.17 34.88

Manta Rays-ME 137 6:42.07Rocheleau, Isabelle E

35.09 39.15 39.88 40.66

42.06 41.56 41.19 41.05

42.57 38.86

Manta Rays-ME 138 6:49.27Lowery, Henry J

32.47 39.03 42.41 42.45

43.64 44.13 42.83 45.57

40.98 35.76

Mid-Maine-ME 139 6:49.38McCafferty, Sean J

35.69 40.01 41.66 43.04

42.63 41.37 41.91 42.88

43.52 36.67

YWTS-ME 1410 6:50.88Manson, Patrick W

36.49 41.35 40.95 41.61

42.57 43.38 42.52 41.69

41.91 38.41

YWTS-ME 1511 6:51.80Simpson, Konnor D

34.72 38.01 41.33 42.63

42.99 43.62 42.84 44.76

42.47 38.43

PPSC-ME 1212 6:53.88Curtis, Jane L

37.57 42.39 42.84 42.28

42.23 41.66 1:24.62

38.87

Manta Rays-ME 1313 7:04.15Lefebvre, Allison M

38.52 43.37 43.71 42.71

43.93 42.92 43.60 43.36

42.25 39.78

Manta Rays-ME 1014 7:04.44Shields, Mackenzie L

37.10 41.89 42.81 43.84

44.01 44.45 43.29 43.47

41.85 41.73

Mid-Maine-ME 1215 7:10.43Arnold, Liana M

37.24 42.84 44.45 43.85

45.54 45.11 44.93 44.10

43.75 38.62

SEAL-ME 1416 7:14.65Pelletier, Kate E

36.16 43.25 43.90 43.38

45.14 45.02 45.62 45.30

44.17 42.71

SEAL-ME 1317 7:30.11Walker, Aislinn R

39.41 45.58 45.66 45.70

45.68 46.35 46.91 46.81

46.48 41.53

CMA-ME 1218 7:41.44McGonigal, Jersi F

38.99 44.15 45.19 46.58

48.21 48.30 49.11 48.88

47.34 44.69

Manta Rays-ME 1019 8:03.55Perry, Lucy M

41.96 47.80 50.56 50.46

50.78 50.13 49.98 47.78

47.81 46.29
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Sanction #: 1819-0519

Results

(Mixed 500 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PPSC-ME 1220 8:14.27Nicholas, Ema M

42.00 48.49 50.60 51.48

51.75 49.91 52.31 50.37

1:37.36

SEAL-ME 16--- NSBurke, Savannah E

 
Mixed 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CMA-ME 151 27.08Smith, Ethan V

Manta Rays-ME 142 28.99Wardrop, Evan M

SSC-ME 163 30.37Nicholson, Will R

SSC-ME 134 31.12Moss, Holly A

CMA-ME 165 31.23Gilbert, Caden S

SEAL-ME 156 31.36Karuzis, Mazy K

SSC-ME 137 32.03Hollis, Abigail L

CMA-ME 138 32.09Mahoney, Cookie E

SSC-ME 139 32.66Hankinson, Katie A

SSC-ME 1410 33.21Desmond, Matthew D

CMA-ME 1011 33.35Maksimova, Ali P

Mid-Maine-ME 1712 33.51Simeone, Megan G

CMA-ME 1313 33.64Yadav, Rohan

Manta Rays-ME 1814 33.74Cote, Andrew R

CMA-ME 1215 33.79McCormick, Jack C

CMA-ME 1316 33.98Frost, Mia E

Manta Rays-ME 1117 34.85Burnette, Isaac N

Manta Rays-ME 1518 35.58Beneszewski, Aleena G

CMA-ME 1619 35.65Keller, Miryam G

SEAL-ME 1020 35.87Scharf, Sullivan P

Manta Rays-ME 1321 35.94Lefebvre, Allison M

CMA-ME 1722 36.20Metcalf, Lyla F

CMA-ME 1123 36.27Tamir, Auutmn Y

YWTS-ME 1324 36.89Deblois, Samantha M

Manta Rays-ME 1325 37.05Freeman, Nora T

GPS-ME 1126 37.33Endicott, Maia L

PPSC-ME 1127 37.38Napolitano, Vanessa K

SSC-ME 1628 37.60Chandler, Grant M

CMA-ME  929 37.82Parker, Eric H

SSC-ME 1130 39.05Barr, Isaac S

CMA-ME 1131 39.40McCormick, Tiger T

SSC-ME 1432 39.94McAuslin, Addison M

Manta Rays-ME 1233 39.96Shields, Sebastian R

CMA-ME 1534 40.15Sanders, Risa B

Manta Rays-ME 1035 40.26Shields, Mackenzie L

SSC-ME 1336 40.50McConnell, Jordyn A

YWTS-ME 1437 40.69Manson, Patrick W

PPSC-ME 1238 40.87Sprague, Malcolm S

CMA-ME 1439 41.26Lench, Josh S

CMA-ME 1240 42.10Milton, Aurora B

CMA-ME  941 42.12Evans, Phoebe Y

SEAL-ME 1442 42.20Brown, Kyle L

CMA-ME  943 42.23Dew, Elisa E

PPSC-ME 1144 43.37Leighton, Laura M

CMA-ME 1245 43.63Whitney, Lyla D

CMA-ME  946 43.75Tamir, Honor N

CMA-ME 1147 44.70Lench, Gillian S

SEAL-ME 1148 45.43Haskell, Belle-Elise M

Mid-Maine-ME  849 46.22Farnham, Belen T

CMA-ME 1050 46.37Branch, Cam B

YWTS-ME  951 46.53Pambo, Sebastian P

Manta Rays-ME  852 46.65Sawant, Aryan D

SSC-ME  953 46.97Nguyen, Boi Boi T

CMA-ME  954 47.76McVeigh, Shyla V

YWTS-ME 1055 48.41Cloutier, Klara T

PPSC-ME  856 48.60Whelan, Breen E

CMA-ME 1057 48.71Da Ponte, Isabell

SEAL-ME  958 49.14Stone, Lillian E

CMA-ME 1059 49.99Smith, Evelyn M

YWTS-ME 1160 50.73Kavi, Afia A

SSC-ME 1161 51.65Abbott, Layla M

YWTS-ME 1162 52.36Parenteau, Joshua C

PPSC-ME  863 52.76Roghelia, Stephanie M

CMA-ME 1264 52.83Lowenstein, Hannah L

YWTS-ME 1065 53.57Ackley, Katherine E

CMA-ME 1166 53.84Lanoue, Sam K

PPSC-ME  867 53.96Gagnon, Isla M

CMA-ME  968 55.20Olsen, Patrick K

SEAL-ME 1469 55.34Feagans, Emily S

SSC-ME 1070 56.70Tibbetts, Allison R

CMA-ME 1171 57.09Jones, Peter L

SEAL-ME  872 58.47Johnson, Dylan M

SSC-ME  973 58.77Simpson, Quinn H

PPSC-ME  874 59.35Sprague, Sam N

SSC-ME  875 1:02.00Tibbetts, Viviann M

YWTS-ME  976 1:06.06Strout, Catherine G

PPSC-ME  977 1:09.78Hutchins, Finn W

CMA-ME 11--- DQConnolly, Ian R

YWTS-ME  9--- DQMcgillicuddy, Nathan J

UNSSC-ME 16--- DQWescott, Blake M

PPSC-ME  7--- DQSherman, Victoria S

PPSC-ME  7--- DQBaxter, Gavin F

CMA-ME 12--- NSEremita, Nicky S

CMA-ME 17--- NSMahoney, Caroline E

CMA-ME 10--- NSGreen, Nolan R

PPSC-ME 11--- NSPlourde, Graham M

CMA-ME 10--- NSShaw, Spencer D

CMA-ME 16--- NSDavis, Finnian A

 
Mixed 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

UNCMA-ME 161 59.78Peabody, Brim C

29.16 30.62

CMA-ME 152 1:00.64Smith, Ethan V

29.64 31.00

Mid-Maine-ME 143 1:02.36Arnold, Jadyn A

CMA-ME 164 1:05.64Davis, Finnian A

31.81 33.83

SEAL-ME 155 1:06.07Russo, Evan W

31.34 34.73

SSC-ME 116 1:07.51Serrano, Maya R

CMA-ME 157 1:08.25Yadav, Rishi

33.13 35.12
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2019 ME CMA Celebrating Michelle Arpin - 5/19/2019

Sanction #: 1819-0519

Results

(Mixed 100 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SEAL-ME 158 1:08.57Stone, Lili D

33.63 34.94

PPSC-ME 159 1:09.49Das, Kiron S

34.05 35.44

CMA-ME 1710 1:09.51Jones, Margaret B

34.15 35.36

CMA-ME 1211 1:09.57Shaw, Lucy R

34.17 35.40

Manta Rays-ME 1512 1:09.93Rocheleau, Grace E

CMA-ME 1213 1:10.55Taylor, Hope A

34.75 35.80

SEAL-ME 1614 1:10.91Bolduc, Laura A

35.23 35.68

CMA-ME 1515 1:11.09Babikova, Issi D

35.03 36.06

CMA-ME 1216 1:11.89McCormick, Jack C

36.88 35.01

CMA-ME 1017 1:12.85Maksimova, Ali P

CMA-ME 1318 1:12.90Yadav, Rohan

35.67 37.23

PPSC-ME 1119 1:13.36Tonello, Sophie E

35.42 37.94

CMA-ME 1620 1:15.40Keller, Miryam G

37.44 37.96

CMA-ME 1621 1:16.60Frothingham, Emma M

37.04 39.56

CMA-ME 1222 1:16.77Esch Levanos, Lulu R

37.46 39.31

SEAL-ME 1423 1:17.01Rosingana, Abby N

37.90 39.11

UNATT-ME 1224 1:17.35Evans, Sage A

38.64 38.71

CMA-ME 1725 1:18.06Metcalf, Lyla F

37.88 40.18

CMA-ME 1726 1:18.17Cook-Sharp, Milo

37.44 40.73

PPSC-ME 1427 1:18.71Carlson, Jack P

38.76 39.95

SEAL-ME 1028 1:19.18Scharf, Sullivan P

39.93 39.25

Manta Rays-ME 1329 1:19.60Lefebvre, Allison M

39.59 40.01

GPS-ME 11*30 1:20.23Endicott, Maia L

38.79 41.44

PPSC-ME 12*30 1:20.23Theriault, Grace P

39.54 40.69

Manta Rays-ME 1132 1:21.31Burnette, Isaac N

39.64 41.67

SSC-ME 1633 1:22.84Chandler, Grant M

40.45 42.39

GPS-ME 1234 1:23.98Ranger, Stephen H

41.01 42.97

UNCMA-ME 1635 1:25.15Poulin, Maggie M

41.05 44.10

CMA-ME 1136 1:25.20McCormick, Tiger T

41.98 43.22

SEAL-ME 1337 1:25.99Walker, Aislinn R

40.91 45.08

CMA-ME 1038 1:26.23Frothingham, Hannah A

41.91 44.32

Manta Rays-ME 1239 1:26.85Shields, Sebastian R

42.08 44.77

CMA-ME 1540 1:28.11Sanders, Risa B

44.14 43.97

PPSC-ME 1341 1:32.38Das, Izzy D

45.69 46.69

CMA-ME 1242 1:33.62Milton, Aurora B

CMA-ME 1343 1:35.52Lowe, Weston G

44.20 51.32

CMA-ME 1244 1:35.94Whitney, Lyla D

SEAL-ME 1145 1:37.12Haskell, Belle-Elise M

47.57 49.55

PPSC-ME 1246 1:40.51Nicholas, Ema M

CMA-ME 1447 1:43.03Lench, Josh S

48.02 55.01

CMA-ME  948 1:44.15Tamir, Honor N

Manta Rays-ME  849 1:46.50Sawant, Aryan D

51.35 55.15

YWTS-ME 1050 1:48.74Cloutier, Klara T

53.56 55.18

CMA-ME 1051 1:51.52Da Ponte, Isabell

CMA-ME 1152 1:55.34Connolly, Ian R

55.55 59.79

YWTS-ME 1153 2:02.03Tremblay, Chloe G

57.99 1:04.04

CMA-ME 1154 2:05.92Lanoue, Sam K

58.55 1:07.37

SEAL-ME 14--- DQFeagans, Emily S

1:00.32 1:07.11

YWTS-ME 11--- DQKavi, Afia A

CMA-ME 17--- NSCampbell, Hope C

YWTS-ME 11--- NSParenteau, Joshua C

Manta Rays-ME 14--- NSLally, Evyn P

PPSC-ME 14--- NSPlourde, Ian M

 
Mixed 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CMA-ME 161 2:14.33McLeod, Gavin R

31.34 34.00 34.79 34.20

CMA-ME 152 2:15.13Comeau, Calvin W

32.05 33.82 34.84 34.42

PPSC-ME 163 2:16.23Porter, Morgan A

31.95 34.10 34.98 35.20

Manta Rays-ME 144 2:22.81Wardrop, Evan M

31.85 35.90 37.27 37.79

PPSC-ME 135 2:24.26Gagnon, Chase R

34.48 36.41 36.98 36.39

SEAL-ME 166 2:28.68Burke, Savannah E

33.65 37.12 39.26 38.65

Manta Rays-ME 157 2:29.21Rocheleau, Grace E

35.93 38.32 38.36 36.60
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Sanction #: 1819-0519

Results

(Mixed 200 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PPSC-ME 148 2:33.05Taylor, Grace E

35.85 38.52 39.22 39.46

PPSC-ME 149 2:38.17Erskine, Nabella C

37.90 39.35 40.59 40.33

CMA-ME 1710 2:39.35Metcalf, Lyla F

37.82 40.29 40.37 40.87

CMA-ME 1011 2:40.92Maksimova, Ali P

38.10 42.84 42.22 37.76

Manta Rays-ME 1512 2:43.65Beneszewski, Aleena G

36.99 40.87 42.63 43.16

CMA-ME 1213 2:44.46Esch Levanos, Lulu R

38.63 42.73 43.01 40.09

Manta Rays-ME 1314 2:47.19Lefebvre, Allison M

38.25 42.93 43.79 42.22

Mid-Maine-ME 1215 2:48.42Arnold, Liana M

39.65 42.51 43.73 42.53

Manta Rays-ME 1516 2:51.54Soucy, Elise A

39.66 43.39 44.72 43.77

Manta Rays-ME 1317 2:53.00Freeman, Nora T

41.47 43.99 44.57 42.97

YWTS-ME 1518 2:55.29Simpson, Konnor D

40.72 45.21 45.41 43.95

SEAL-ME 1119 3:01.86Logan, Hanna E

42.61 46.59 48.25 44.41

SEAL-ME 1220 3:08.00Johnson, Emerson L

44.19 48.71 48.25 46.85

YWTS-ME 1021 3:44.62Cloutier, Klara T

53.55 55.25 55.89 59.93

SEAL-ME 14--- DQStone, Daisy F

40.55 42.30 42.21 38.66

CMA-ME 12--- DQMilton, Aurora B

46.17 50.54 51.69

Manta Rays-ME 12--- DQShields, Sebastian R

46.73 46.80

CMA-ME 16--- NSDavis, Finnian A

PPSC-ME 11--- NSPlourde, Graham M

 
Mixed 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CMA-ME 151 33.47Yadav, Rishi

CMA-ME 152 33.53Smith, Ethan V

CMA-ME 163 33.65McLeod, Gavin R

LRSC-ME 134 35.42Leighton, Andrew W

SSC-ME 145 35.49Desmond, Matthew D

SSC-ME 136 35.76Hankinson, Katie A

UNSSC-ME 167 36.80Wescott, Blake M

CMA-ME 168 36.89Gilbert, Caden S

Mid-Maine-ME 179 37.48Simeone, Megan G

SSC-ME 1310 37.67Hollis, Abigail L

CMA-ME 1511 37.68Boucher, Grace K

Manta Rays-ME 1712 37.74Soucy, Grace E

CMA-ME 1613 38.19Frothingham, Emma M

SEAL-ME 1514 38.66Randall, Caitlin R

Manta Rays-ME 1315 38.74Smart, Conor R

Manta Rays-ME 1316 38.96Rocheleau, Isabelle E

SEAL-ME 1417 39.05Stone, Daisy F

SSC-ME 1318 39.26Moss, Holly A

Mid-Maine-ME 1219 39.38Kumnick, Steph H

SEAL-ME 1220 39.55Johnson, Emerson L

CMA-ME 1121 40.41Tamir, Auutmn Y

CMA-ME 1222 41.25McCormick, Jack C

CMA-ME  923 41.85Parker, Eric H

CMA-ME 1424 42.44Ibarguen, Sophia L

SSC-ME 1425 42.92McAuslin, Addison M

SEAL-ME 1126 43.51Inman, Sarah R

PPSC-ME 1127 44.85Napolitano, Vanessa K

CMA-ME 1228 44.94Esch Levanos, Lulu R

CMA-ME 1229 45.00McGonigal, Jersi F

CMA-ME 1030 45.29Frothingham, Hannah A

CMA-ME 1431 45.38Lench, Josh S

Manta Rays-ME 1232 45.79Shields, Sebastian R

PPSC-ME 1133 45.86Oliver, Caoimhe E

PPSC-ME 1134 46.05Leighton, Laura M

Manta Rays-ME 1035 46.12Perry, Lucy M

SSC-ME 1636 46.70Chandler, Grant M

CMA-ME 1137 46.75McCormick, Tiger T

PPSC-ME 1138 47.12Gorsuch, Kate S

YWTS-ME  939 47.18Pambo, Sebastian P

SEAL-ME  940 48.12Stone, Lillian E

SSC-ME 1341 48.16McConnell, Jordyn A

SEAL-ME 1142 48.37Haskell, Belle-Elise M

SEAL-ME 1243 48.43Walsh, Reilly M

CMA-ME 1244 48.60Whitney, Lyla D

CMA-ME 1245 48.77Lowenstein, Hannah L

PPSC-ME 1246 48.91Sprague, Malcolm S

SEAL-ME 11*47 49.04Logan, Hanna E

CMA-ME  9*47 49.04Evans, Phoebe Y

YWTS-ME 1349 49.19Deblois, Samantha M

CMA-ME  950 49.24McVeigh, Shyla V

CMA-ME 1151 50.33Lench, Gillian S

SSC-ME 1152 51.07Barr, Isaac S

CMA-ME 1053 51.85Branch, Cam B

CMA-ME  954 52.08Dew, Elisa E

CMA-ME  955 52.24Tamir, Honor N

CMA-ME 1156 52.29Connolly, Ian R

CMA-ME 1257 53.89Olsen, Gavin J

YWTS-ME 1158 54.99Tremblay, Chloe G

YWTS-ME 1059 57.90Ackley, Katherine E

Mid-Maine-ME 1060 57.92Conry, Jeremiah C

PPSC-ME  861 58.08Gagnon, Isla M

PPSC-ME  862 58.32Whelan, Breen E

PPSC-ME  863 59.10Roghelia, Stephanie M

SSC-ME 1064 1:01.44Tibbetts, Allison R

CMA-ME  965 1:05.39Olsen, Patrick K

GPS-ME 1066 1:05.63West, Fasika T

SSC-ME 11--- DQAbbott, Layla M

YWTS-ME  9--- DQStrout, Catherine G

CMA-ME 10--- DQSmith, Evelyn M

PPSC-ME  9--- DQHutchins, Finn W

SSC-ME  9--- DQNguyen, Boi Boi T

PPSC-ME 11--- DQSherman, Pamela N

CMA-ME 10--- NSShaw, Spencer D
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2019 ME CMA Celebrating Michelle Arpin - 5/19/2019

Sanction #: 1819-0519

Results

(Mixed 50 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CMA-ME 12--- NSEremita, Nicky S

CMA-ME 10--- NSGreen, Nolan R

PPSC-ME 11--- NSPlourde, Graham M

 
Mixed 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PPSC-ME 141 1:12.93Bragg, Ali R

34.82 38.11

SEAL-ME 142 1:15.86Johnson, Tanner K

36.24 39.62

PPSC-ME 163 1:18.90Porter, Morgan A

38.10 40.80

LRSC-ME 134 1:19.19Leighton, Andrew W

37.37 41.82

CMA-ME 155 1:20.59Boucher, Grace K

38.86 41.73

SEAL-ME 156 1:22.04Randall, Caitlin R

38.51 43.53

PPSC-ME 157 1:22.24Collins, Alex L

40.08 42.16

SEAL-ME 158 1:22.63Karuzis, Mazy K

39.10 43.53

SEAL-ME 159 1:22.71Lamontagne, Ava D

38.66 44.05

Manta Rays-ME 1510 1:22.99Rocheleau, Grace E

38.11 44.88

SEAL-ME 1411 1:23.72Stone, Daisy F

39.80 43.92

SSC-ME 1612 1:25.26Nicholson, Will R

40.56 44.70

CMA-ME 1213 1:25.40Shaw, Lucy R

40.36 45.04

SEAL-ME 1314 1:25.56Manning, Ivy L

40.89 44.67

Mid-Maine-ME 1215 1:25.76Kumnick, Steph H

40.71 45.05

Manta Rays-ME 1416 1:25.96Hartigan, Emma J

41.17 44.79

Manta Rays-ME 1317 1:26.15Rocheleau, Isabelle E

40.47 45.68

PPSC-ME 1418 1:26.80Kurlanski, Evan T

40.49 46.31

CMA-ME 1719 1:27.18Cook-Sharp, Milo

40.35 46.83

SEAL-ME 1220 1:27.93Johnson, Emerson L

40.28 47.65

CMA-ME 1121 1:29.43Tamir, Auutmn Y

41.58 47.85

Manta Rays-ME 1322 1:31.16Freeman, Nora T

43.25 47.91

PPSC-ME 1123 1:32.58Napolitano, Vanessa K

45.00 47.58

CMA-ME  924 1:33.32Parker, Eric H

SEAL-ME 1125 1:33.35Inman, Sarah R

45.11 48.24

SEAL-ME 1426 1:35.72Pelletier, Kate E

45.10 50.62

PPSC-ME 1127 1:37.28Wynne, Luke N

45.95 51.33

CMA-ME 1728 1:38.03Metcalf, Lyla F

45.95 52.08

PPSC-ME 1129 1:41.29Oliver, Caoimhe E

49.24 52.05

SEAL-ME 1430 1:42.64Brown, Kyle L

49.15 53.49

SEAL-ME 1131 1:42.78Logan, Hanna E

49.28 53.50

PPSC-ME 1132 1:43.18Gorsuch, Kate S

50.00 53.18

SEAL-ME 1133 1:43.20Haskell, Belle-Elise M

49.59 53.61

PPSC-ME 1134 1:44.78Leighton, Laura M

49.27 55.51

Manta Rays-ME 1035 1:45.74Perry, Lucy M

49.17 56.57

YWTS-ME  936 1:45.76Pambo, Sebastian P

48.93 56.83

Mid-Maine-ME 1137 1:46.59Averill, Hayden P

50.07 56.52

CMA-ME  938 1:46.83Evans, Phoebe Y

50.83 56.00

SEAL-ME 1239 1:47.43Walsh, Reilly M

51.35 56.08

CMA-ME 1240 1:48.48Whitney, Lyla D

53.39 55.09

CMA-ME 1141 1:50.06Lench, Gillian S

53.54 56.52

PPSC-ME 1142 1:51.63Sherman, Pamela N

53.67 57.96

SEAL-ME  943 1:52.20Stone, Lillian E

52.76 59.44

CMA-ME 1044 1:52.92Branch, Cam B

54.83 58.09

CMA-ME  945 1:53.03Dew, Elisa E

55.39 57.64

CMA-ME  946 1:54.94McVeigh, Shyla V

54.36 1:00.58

Manta Rays-ME 1247 1:56.30Akom, Calvin

53.55 1:02.75

YWTS-ME 1148 1:59.81Tremblay, Chloe G

55.98 1:03.83

PPSC-ME 1149 2:13.54Erskine, Brielle H

1:04.84 1:08.70

SSC-ME 10--- DQTibbetts, Allison R

PPSC-ME 14--- DQErskine, Nabella C

44.24 47.57

CMA-ME 10--- NSShaw, Spencer D

CMA-ME 12--- NSEremita, Nicky S

CMA-ME 10--- NSGreen, Nolan R
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Sanction #: 1819-0519

Results
 
Mixed 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SEAL-ME 151 2:31.74Russo, Evan W

33.21 38.39 40.13 40.01

PPSC-ME 172 2:35.12Martin, Jack R

36.09 39.65 39.68 39.70

PPSC-ME 133 2:44.07Delmonte, Maria N

38.13 42.53 42.03 41.38

PPSC-ME 154 2:46.04Das, Kiron S

37.10 42.41 43.54 42.99

CMA-ME 135 2:49.93Mahoney, Cookie E

38.79 43.29 44.06 43.79

CMA-ME 156 2:54.71Boucher, Grace K

41.25 43.41 46.85 43.20

CMA-ME 137 2:54.89Yadav, Rohan

40.18 44.54 46.39 43.78

CMA-ME 168 2:55.22Gilbert, Caden S

39.19 45.81 46.55 43.67

CMA-ME 129 2:58.58Shaw, Lucy R

41.73 46.64 46.59 43.62

Manta Rays-ME 1510 2:59.40Rocheleau, Grace E

40.01 45.89 46.50 47.00

CMA-ME 1511 2:59.46Babikova, Issi D

41.78 46.19 46.50 44.99

SEAL-ME 1612 3:10.44Bolduc, Laura A

42.55 48.67 49.65 49.57

Mid-Maine-ME 1213 3:11.00Kumnick, Steph H

44.21 49.83 50.05 46.91

UNATT-ME 1214 3:11.86Evans, Sage A

45.13 48.29 50.06 48.38

CMA-ME 1415 3:24.59Ibarguen, Sophia L

46.51 52.58 54.13 51.37

CMA-ME 1016 3:32.06Frothingham, Hannah A

48.24 55.35 57.56 50.91

PPSC-ME 1217 3:33.37Theriault, Grace P

47.84 54.94 55.38 55.21

YWTS-ME 1418 3:33.75Manson, Patrick W

48.76 55.67 55.82 53.50

CMA-ME 1219 3:50.99Whitney, Lyla D

52.51 1:00.95 59.60 57.93

CMA-ME 12--- DQMilton, Aurora B

43.47 49.06 52.43 50.20

Manta Rays-ME 15--- NSBeneszewski, Aleena G

Manta Rays-ME 14--- NSLally, Evyn P

PPSC-ME 14--- SCRPlourde, Ian M

 
Mixed 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CMA-ME 161 25.88McLeod, Gavin R

CMA-ME 152 25.93Smith, Ethan V

CMA-ME 153 26.82Comeau, Calvin W

LRSC-ME 134 28.43Leighton, Andrew W

CMA-ME 155 29.10Yadav, Rishi

SEAL-ME 156 29.53Karuzis, Mazy K

Manta Rays-ME 187 29.88Cote, Andrew R

CMA-ME 168 30.25Gilbert, Caden S

CMA-ME 139 30.65Mahoney, Cookie E

SSC-ME 1310 31.07Hollis, Abigail L

UNSSC-ME 1611 31.19Wescott, Blake M

SSC-ME 1312 31.28Moss, Holly A

SSC-ME 1413 31.29Desmond, Matthew D

CMA-ME 1214 31.39McCormick, Jack C

Mid-Maine-ME 1715 31.45Simeone, Megan G

Manta Rays-ME 1716 31.53Soucy, Grace E

SSC-ME 1317 31.80Hankinson, Katie A

CMA-ME 1318 32.23Frost, Mia E

CMA-ME 1419 32.48Esch Levanos, Mimi S

CMA-ME 1020 33.44Maksimova, Ali P

Manta Rays-ME 1321 34.24Matthews, Chloe C

CMA-ME 1622 34.47Keller, Miryam G

Manta Rays-ME 1323 35.35Smart, Conor R

SSC-ME 1124 35.76Barr, Isaac S

PPSC-ME 1125 35.87Gorsuch, Kate S

CMA-ME 1126 35.89McCormick, Tiger T

YWTS-ME 1427 36.23Manson, Patrick W

CMA-ME 1228 36.86Milton, Aurora B

SEAL-ME 1429 37.03Stone, Daisy F

SEAL-ME 1030 37.06Scharf, Sullivan P

CMA-ME  931 38.54Parker, Eric H

Manta Rays-ME 1132 38.79Burnette, Isaac N

PPSC-ME 12*33 39.43Sprague, Malcolm S

YWTS-ME 13*33 39.43Deblois, Samantha M

CMA-ME  935 41.45Dew, Elisa E

CMA-ME 1036 43.06Branch, Cam B

SSC-ME 1337 43.54McConnell, Jordyn A

CMA-ME  938 45.42Evans, Phoebe Y

SSC-ME 1439 46.07McAuslin, Addison M

YWTS-ME 1140 46.14Kavi, Afia A

CMA-ME 1141 47.15Lench, Gillian S

CMA-ME 1242 47.45Olsen, Gavin J

SEAL-ME 1143 47.56Logan, Hanna E

PPSC-ME  844 48.24Whelan, Breen E

PPSC-ME 1145 49.12Leighton, Laura M

CMA-ME 1146 50.72Connolly, Ian R

Mid-Maine-ME  847 51.28Farnham, Belen T

PPSC-ME 1148 51.35Sherman, Pamela N

SEAL-ME  949 51.61Stone, Lillian E

CMA-ME  950 52.62McVeigh, Shyla V

CMA-ME 1151 52.84Lanoue, Sam K

GPS-ME 1052 58.57West, Fasika T

PPSC-ME  853 1:00.06Gagnon, Isla M

CMA-ME  954 1:09.79Olsen, Patrick K

CMA-ME 10--- DQSmith, Evelyn M

CMA-ME 10--- NSGreen, Nolan R

CMA-ME 17--- NSMahoney, Caroline E

CMA-ME 10--- NSShaw, Spencer D

CMA-ME 12--- NSEremita, Nicky S

 
Mixed 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CMA-ME 161 57.99McLeod, Gavin R

27.47 30.52
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Sanction #: 1819-0519

Results

(Mixed 100 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CMA-ME 152 58.23Comeau, Calvin W

28.13 30.10

Mid-Maine-ME 143 1:02.38Arnold, Jadyn A

29.58 32.80

LRSC-ME 134 1:05.73Leighton, Andrew W

30.51 35.22

CMA-ME 125 1:07.68Shaw, Lucy R

30.51 37.17

PPSC-ME 146 1:09.31Bragg, Ali R

32.44 36.87

PPSC-ME 137 1:09.54Gagnon, Chase R

33.49 36.05

CMA-ME 148 1:10.45Esch Levanos, Mimi S

33.78 36.67

SSC-ME 169 1:11.06Nicholson, Will R

34.04 37.02

PPSC-ME 1410 1:12.04Taylor, Grace E

34.01 38.03

SEAL-ME 1511 1:12.08Lamontagne, Ava D

34.67 37.41

PPSC-ME 1512 1:12.42Collins, Alex L

34.06 38.36

CMA-ME 1313 1:13.07Frost, Mia E

33.80 39.27

Manta Rays-ME 1314 1:13.54Freeman, Nora T

34.08 39.46

Manta Rays-ME 1415 1:13.83Hartigan, Emma J

35.45 38.38

PPSC-ME 1416 1:14.19Kurlanski, Evan T

34.49 39.70

SEAL-ME 1417 1:14.97Rosingana, Abby N

34.46 40.51

CMA-ME 1418 1:15.14Ibarguen, Sophia L

34.92 40.22

CMA-ME 1219 1:16.73Taylor, Hope A

34.70 42.03

YWTS-ME 1520 1:18.63Simpson, Konnor D

36.55 42.08

GPS-ME 1221 1:20.34West, Kaia A

38.04 42.30

SEAL-ME 1322 1:21.30Manning, Ivy L

36.37 44.93

SEAL-ME 1123 1:23.88Inman, Sarah R

38.28 45.60

SEAL-ME 1024 1:24.09Scharf, Sullivan P

39.32 44.77

Manta Rays-ME 1325 1:24.65Matthews, Chloe C

38.96 45.69

PPSC-ME 1126 1:25.36Wynne, Luke N

38.24 47.12

SEAL-ME 1427 1:29.43Pelletier, Kate E

40.34 49.09

Manta Rays-ME 1328 1:31.13Smart, Conor R

39.24 51.89

SEAL-ME 1529 1:31.52Randall, Caitlin R

42.37 49.15

PPSC-ME 1130 2:03.73Erskine, Brielle H

59.34 1:04.39

CMA-ME 16--- NSDavis, Finnian A

SEAL-ME 14--- NSJohnson, Tanner K

CMA-ME 17--- NSMahoney, Caroline E

 
Mixed 200 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CMA-ME 151 2:23.63Comeau, Calvin W

32.83 37.86 39.79 33.15

CMA-ME 172 2:26.68Mahoney, Caroline E

31.77 36.75 38.73 39.43

PPSC-ME 133 2:30.90Delmonte, Maria N

33.15 38.29 39.99 39.47

PPSC-ME 144 2:38.51Bunnell-Parker, Madi D

34.02 39.91 42.31 42.27

CMA-ME 125 2:47.44McCormick, Jack C

36.46 43.04 46.37 41.57

PPSC-ME 156 2:49.75Das, Kiron S

35.51 43.23 45.87 45.14

CMA-ME 147 2:56.20Esch Levanos, Mimi S

38.87 45.19 48.53 43.61

CMA-ME 178 2:56.58Cook-Sharp, Milo

36.72 45.94 46.73 47.19

Manta Rays-ME 14--- NSHartigan, Emma J

 
Mixed 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CMA-ME 161 1:01.54McLeod, Gavin R

51.17 10.37

CMA-ME 152 1:05.09Yadav, Rishi

29.96 35.13

Manta Rays-ME 143 1:06.70Wardrop, Evan M

30.06 36.64

SSC-ME 144 1:06.81Desmond, Matthew D

31.78 35.03

SEAL-ME 145 1:06.85Johnson, Tanner K

32.54 34.31

CMA-ME 126 1:08.39Shaw, Lucy R

31.16 37.23

CMA-ME 137 1:08.56Mahoney, Cookie E

31.84 36.72

SSC-ME 138 1:08.66Hankinson, Katie A

31.46 37.20

UNSSC-ME 169 1:08.71Wescott, Blake M

55.39 13.32

SSC-ME 1610 1:08.72Nicholson, Will R

SSC-ME 1311 1:09.74Hollis, Abigail L

32.16 37.58

Mid-Maine-ME 1712 1:09.78Simeone, Megan G

32.73 37.05

CMA-ME 1313 1:10.78Frost, Mia E

32.69 38.09

CMA-ME 1314 1:11.53Yadav, Rohan

33.43 38.10
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Results

(Mixed 100 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SSC-ME 1315 1:11.59Moss, Holly A

31.83 39.76

CMA-ME 1616 1:11.78Frothingham, Emma M

33.07 38.71

CMA-ME 1217 1:12.30Taylor, Hope A

33.76 38.54

Manta Rays-ME 1718 1:13.27Soucy, Grace E

32.98 40.29

SEAL-ME 1419 1:14.32Rosingana, Abby N

34.14 40.18

CMA-ME 1720 1:14.92Cook-Sharp, Milo

34.24 40.68

SEAL-ME 1421 1:16.45Stone, Daisy F

37.07 39.38

Manta Rays-ME 1322 1:16.47Freeman, Nora T

34.30 42.17

CMA-ME 1423 1:16.52Esch Levanos, Mimi S

34.28 42.24

Manta Rays-ME 1324 1:16.92Matthews, Chloe C

35.84 41.08

GPS-ME 1225 1:17.19West, Kaia A

34.65 42.54

CMA-ME 1426 1:17.89Ibarguen, Sophia L

35.63 42.26

SEAL-ME 1127 1:19.07Inman, Sarah R

35.88 43.19

PPSC-ME 1128 1:19.22Oliver, Caoimhe E

34.20 45.02

CMA-ME 1529 1:19.56Sanders, Risa B

47.37 32.19

Manta Rays-ME 1530 1:20.81Beneszewski, Aleena G

36.98 43.83

Manta Rays-ME 1531 1:21.78Soucy, Elise A

38.64 43.14

Manta Rays-ME 1132 1:21.88Burnette, Isaac N

35.24 46.64

YWTS-ME 1433 1:22.30Manson, Patrick W

36.83 45.47

GPS-ME 1134 1:23.01Endicott, Maia L

37.06 45.95

YWTS-ME 1335 1:23.98Deblois, Samantha M

38.05 45.93

CMA-ME 1036 1:25.64Frothingham, Hannah A

39.03 46.61

SSC-ME 1437 1:25.84McAuslin, Addison M

41.37 44.47

Manta Rays-ME 1038 1:26.63Shields, Mackenzie L

41.51 45.12

SSC-ME 1339 1:27.24McConnell, Jordyn A

39.91 47.33

CMA-ME 1240 1:27.95McGonigal, Jersi F

41.32 46.63

SEAL-ME 1141 1:28.88Logan, Hanna E

40.85 48.03

Mid-Maine-ME 1142 1:29.47Averill, Hayden P

39.64 49.83

SEAL-ME 1243 1:29.55Walsh, Reilly M

41.63 47.92

CMA-ME  944 1:32.54Evans, Phoebe Y

43.29 49.25

CMA-ME 1145 1:32.94Lench, Gillian S

41.99 50.95

CMA-ME 1046 1:33.99Branch, Cam B

41.21 52.78

CMA-ME  947 1:34.00Dew, Elisa E

42.97 51.03

CMA-ME 1248 1:34.76Whitney, Lyla D

42.74 52.02

SEAL-ME 1449 1:35.59Brown, Kyle L

45.53 50.06

PPSC-ME 1150 1:35.93Leighton, Laura M

44.68 51.25

CMA-ME 1251 1:36.38Olsen, Gavin J

43.18 53.20

YWTS-ME  952 1:37.49Pambo, Sebastian P

30.69 1:06.80

CMA-ME 1153 1:39.98Connolly, Ian R

46.13 53.85

CMA-ME  954 1:40.43Tamir, Honor N

47.81 52.62

SEAL-ME  955 1:40.59Stone, Lillian E

50.32 50.27

Mid-Maine-ME  856 1:42.05Farnham, Belen T

Manta Rays-ME 1257 1:42.34Akom, Calvin

47.04 55.30

CMA-ME  958 1:42.84McVeigh, Shyla V

47.55 55.29

CMA-ME 1059 1:46.18Da Ponte, Isabell

YWTS-ME 1160 1:46.84Kavi, Afia A

57.62 49.22

YWTS-ME 1061 1:49.79Ackley, Katherine E

27.57 1:22.22

PPSC-ME  862 1:52.24Gagnon, Isla M

53.93 58.31

PPSC-ME 1163 1:53.60Erskine, Brielle H

CMA-ME 1164 1:54.01Lanoue, Sam K

57.25 56.76

Mid-Maine-ME 1065 1:55.68Conry, Jeremiah C

YWTS-ME 1166 1:56.41Tremblay, Chloe G

50.17 1:06.24

PPSC-ME  867 1:56.90Roghelia, Stephanie M

51.71 1:05.19

CMA-ME  968 2:00.31Olsen, Patrick K

YWTS-ME  869 2:01.70Woodbury, Jenna C

SEAL-ME  870 2:22.08Johnson, Dylan M

56.72 1:25.36

CMA-ME  9--- DQParker, Eric H

36.83 40.24

YWTS-ME 11--- DQParenteau, Joshua C

32.17 1:31.03
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Results

(Mixed 100 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Manta Rays-ME  8--- DQSawant, Aryan D

1:08.11 35.77

Manta Rays-ME  8--- DQPerry, Annie

47.57 1:43.21

PPSC-ME  8--- DQWhelan, Breen E

39.24 1:05.20

CMA-ME 12--- NSEremita, Nicky S

CMA-ME 10--- NSShaw, Spencer D

CMA-ME 10--- NSGreen, Nolan R

 
Mixed 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PPSC-ME 161 2:23.94Porter, Morgan A

33.62 34.31 44.62 31.39

SEAL-ME 142 2:25.98Johnson, Tanner K

32.53 37.62 41.31 34.52

SSC-ME 133 2:26.45Hollis, Abigail L

33.05 35.99 43.38 34.03

Manta Rays-ME 144 2:27.65Wardrop, Evan M

31.58 37.71 44.94 33.42

SEAL-ME 155 2:30.05Karuzis, Mazy K

30.81 36.83 47.12 35.29

CMA-ME 126 2:30.27Shaw, Lucy R

32.97 37.35 47.07 32.88

SSC-ME 137 2:31.33Hankinson, Katie A

34.12 38.37 43.42 35.42

SSC-ME 138 2:33.02Moss, Holly A

34.36 38.74 45.70 34.22

PPSC-ME 149 2:33.04Taylor, Grace E

33.99 40.03 45.57 33.45

UNSSC-ME 1610 2:33.10Wescott, Blake M

33.04 38.15 46.21 35.70

SSC-ME 1611 2:33.53Nicholson, Will R

34.18 35.51 49.68 34.16

CMA-ME 1312 2:33.68Yadav, Rohan

33.93 38.59 46.48 34.68

SEAL-ME 1513 2:34.02Lamontagne, Ava D

32.54 40.87 46.03 34.58

Manta Rays-ME 1514 2:35.92Rocheleau, Grace E

35.40 38.01 46.26 36.25

CMA-ME 1215 2:37.60Taylor, Hope A

36.64 40.35 47.36 33.25

CMA-ME 1616 2:38.00Frothingham, Emma M

34.59 40.84 47.11 35.46

CMA-ME 1317 2:39.97Frost, Mia E

35.11 39.64 47.36 37.86

SEAL-ME 1418 2:41.31Rosingana, Abby N

34.14 43.53 48.24 35.40

Manta Rays-ME 1419 2:42.66Hartigan, Emma J

35.59 41.00 47.81 38.26

PPSC-ME 1120 2:45.15Napolitano, Vanessa K

35.67 43.02 51.61 34.85

Manta Rays-ME 1321 2:46.90Smart, Conor R

39.55 40.52 49.15 37.68

GPS-ME 1222 2:47.45West, Kaia A

37.86 41.78 51.12 36.69

SEAL-ME 1423 2:49.21Stone, Daisy F

39.81 43.28 47.89 38.23

PPSC-ME 1124 2:49.72Wynne, Luke N

39.58 40.87 53.22 36.05

CMA-ME 1225 2:52.38Esch Levanos, Lulu R

38.85 44.32 54.43 34.78

SEAL-ME 1326 2:52.95Manning, Ivy L

37.08 47.17 49.58 39.12

Mid-Maine-ME 1227 2:53.56Arnold, Liana M

37.65 42.29 54.92 38.70

Manta Rays-ME 1328 2:55.01Lefebvre, Allison M

38.80 45.30 51.71 39.20

SSC-ME 1329 2:55.13Nguyen, Bao Bao T

36.87 44.30 52.78 41.18

PPSC-ME 1130 3:00.11Gorsuch, Kate S

42.62 42.18 58.60 36.71

SEAL-ME 1231 3:08.67Johnson, Emerson L

43.84 47.28 53.26 44.29

PPSC-ME 1232 3:09.10Sprague, Malcolm S

42.37 48.33 56.82 41.58

PPSC-ME 1133 3:09.42Oliver, Caoimhe E

42.16 45.54 59.88 41.84

 
Mixed 400 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

UNCMA-ME 161 4:29.91Peabody, Brim C

28.42 33.11 34.05 34.65

37.76 38.55 31.74 31.63

PPSC-ME 172 4:35.02Martin, Jack R

28.39 32.86 34.04 33.42

40.69 41.21 33.12 31.29

SEAL-ME 153 5:23.78Stone, Lili D

33.10 38.48 40.42 40.66

48.16 48.14 37.61 37.21

PPSC-ME 114 5:30.65Tonello, Sophie E

36.07 42.54 41.52 40.91

46.13 46.84 39.06 37.58

CMA-ME 115 6:00.04Tamir, Auutmn Y

42.16 49.43 43.72 44.61

51.33 50.85 39.74 38.20

SEAL-ME 116 6:04.02Inman, Sarah R

39.79 51.65 43.72 44.21

54.45 52.96 39.97 37.27

PPSC-ME 127 6:04.06Theriault, Grace P

38.48 46.71 44.65 43.39

55.25 55.25 40.35 39.98

PPSC-ME 138 6:56.46Das, Izzy D

46.92 50.50

55.83 54.99 48.05 48.89

CMA-ME 17--- NSCampbell, Hope C

Manta Rays-ME 14--- NSLally, Evyn P


